HINESVILLE

GEORGIA

Trade Name BL Address
EVOLUTION WOMAN 100 GAUSE STREET
INTERNATIONAL

ENTRPRISES LLC

JG POWERHOUSE GYM 319 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY
LLC STE

GOOSE CREEK, LLC 1618 AIRPORT ROAD

SOUTHERN CLASS 1144 S MAIN ST LOT 8
ENHANCEMENTS LLC
ORGANIZED CHAOS
BOUTIQUE

LIBERTY COUNTY BOYS 100 DEEN ST
& GIRLS CLUB
CREATING ALONGER
FUTURE CARPET
CLEANING LLC

BIG DONOR LTD
KIDZONE

BACCENDS ONLY

445 ELMA G MILES PARKWAY #105

206 BENDER STREET

740 E GENERAL STEWART WAY

410AWEST GENERAL SCREVEN
WAY

BUSY B'S CLEANING 1001 PINELAND AVE APT #25
SERVICE
HOUSE OF INK
TATTOOS

K9 BATTLE BUDDIES INC 1534 AIRPORT ROAD
KEVIN'S TOWNING 2 LLC 137 MATTIE ST

DW HOME 1050 JOHN WELLS ROAD
IMPROVEMENTS

SUPERIOR PROTECTIVE 501 EISENHOWER DRIVE
SERVICES LLC
LIBERTY REGIONAL
MEDICAL CENTER
LIBERTY OBSTETRICS
AND GYNOCOLOGY
LIBERTY REGIONAL
MEDICAL CENTER -
WALK IN CLINIC
LIBERTY FAMILY
MEDICINE

104 W HENDRY ST STE B

462 ELAM G MILES PKWY

455 S MAINST STE 202

462 ELMA G MILES PKY

455 S MAIN ST STE 104A

455 S MAIN ST STE 104B

Monthly Business License Listing

City
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

State
GA

GA

GA
GA

GA
GA

GA

GA
GA
GA
GA

GA
GA
GA

GA
GA
GA

GA

GA

GA

April

Zip Code
31313

31313

31313
31313

31313
31313

31313

31313
31313
31313
31313

31313
31313
31313

31313
31313
31313

31313

31313

31313

Phone
912-298-2048

404-863-7805

912-231-5157
912-532-6759

912-622-0262
912-368-5477

912-463-2518

786-819-3679
912-502-2197
912-837-1633
571-276-4170

845-641-2877
912-271-2243
912-532-7350

571-523-3250
912-369-9400
912-369-9400

912-369-9400

912-369-9400

912-369-9400

Nature of Business
BOUTIQUE

FITNESS CENTER

541330 - CIVIL ENGINEERING
561720 - JANITORIAL
SERVICES

448120 - CLOTHING STORE &
ACCESSORIES

611710 EDUCATION AND
MENTORSHIP

CARPET CLEANING

532299 - PARTY RENTALS
448120 CLOTHING BOUTIQUE

561720 - JANITORIAL
SERVICES
812199 - TATTO STUDIO

812910 - ANIMAL RESCUE
488410 - TOWING COMPANY
236118 - HOME
IMPROVEMENTS

454111 - ONLINE FIREARM
SALES

621999 - HOSPITAL

621111 - MEDICAL PRACTICE
OB-GYN

621493 - MEDICAL PRACTICE
URGENT CARE

621111 PHYSICIAN OFFICE -
PRIMARY CARE
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Trade Name BL Address
GEORGIA MENTOR 408 CLUB DRIVE

REM GEORGIA| LLC 1104 KELLY DRIVE

MEDBANK FOUNDATION 301 OLIVE STREET
INC

City
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

State
GA

GA

GA

Zip Code
31313

31313

31313

Phone
470-372-7202

470-372-7202

912-356-2898

Nature of Business

623312 - COMMUNITY LIVING
ARRANGEMENT

623312 - COMMUNITY LIVING
ARRANGEMENT GROUP
HOME *NO MORE THAN 6
PEOPLE*

813212 - CHARITABLE
MEDICAION ASSISTANCE
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