



Monthly Business License Listing

April

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	Zip Code	Phone	Nature of Business
EVOLUTION WOMAN INTERNATIONAL ENTRPRISES LLC	100 GAUSE STREET	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-298-2048	BOUTIQUE
JG POWERHOUSE GYM LLC	319 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY STE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	404-863-7805	FITNESS CENTER
GOOSE CREEK, LLC	1618 AIRPORT ROAD	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-231-5157	541330 - CIVIL ENGINEERING
SOUTHERN CLASS ENHANCEMENTS LLC	1144 S MAIN ST LOT 8	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-532-6759	561720 - JANITORIAL SERVICES
ORGANIZED CHAOS BOUTIQUE	445 ELMA G MILES PARKWAY #105	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-622-0262	448120 - CLOTHING STORE & ACCESSORIES
LIBERTY COUNTY BOYS & GIRLS CLUB	100 DEEN ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-368-5477	611710 EDUCATION AND MENTORSHIP
CREATING A LONGER FUTURE CARPET CLEANING LLC	206 BENDER STREET	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-463-2518	CARPET CLEANING
BIG DONOR LTD KIDZONE	740 E GENERAL STEWART WAY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	786-819-3679	532299 - PARTY RENTALS
BACCENDS ONLY	410A WEST GENERAL SCREVEN WAY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-502-2197	448120 CLOTHING BOUTIQUE
BUSY B'S CLEANING SERVICE	1001 PINELAND AVE APT #25	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-837-1633	561720 - JANITORIAL SERVICES
HOUSE OF INK TATTOOS	104 W HENDRY ST STE B	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	571-276-4170	812199 - TATTO STUDIO
K9 BATTLE BUDDIES INC	1534 AIRPORT ROAD	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	845-641-2877	812910 - ANIMAL RESCUE
KEVIN'S TOWNING 2 LLC	137 MATTIE ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-271-2243	488410 - TOWING COMPANY
DW HOME IMPROVEMENTS	1050 JOHN WELLS ROAD	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-532-7350	236118 - HOME IMPROVEMENTS
SUPERIOR PROTECTIVE SERVICES LLC	501 EISENHOWER DRIVE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	571-523-3250	454111 - ONLINE FIREARM SALES
LIBERTY REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER	462 ELAM G MILES PKWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-369-9400	621999 - HOSPITAL
LIBERTY OBSTETRICS AND GYNOCOLGY	455 S MAINST STE 202	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-369-9400	621111 - MEDICAL PRACTICE OB-GYN
LIBERTY REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER - WALK IN CLINIC	462 ELMA G MILES PKY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-369-9400	621493 - MEDICAL PRACTICE URGENT CARE
LIBERTY FAMILY MEDICINE	455 S MAIN ST STE 104A	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-369-9400	621111 PHYSICIAN OFFICE - PRIMARY CARE
	455 S MAIN ST STE 104B	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-369-9400	

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	Zip Code	Phone	Nature of Business
GEORGIA MENTOR	408 CLUB DRIVE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	470-372-7202	623312 - COMMUNITY LIVING ARRANGEMENT
REM GEORGIA I LLC	1104 KELLY DRIVE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	470-372-7202	623312 - COMMUNITY LIVING ARRANGEMENT GROUP HOME *NO MORE THAN 6 PEOPLE*
MEDBANK FOUNDATION INC	301 OLIVE STREET	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-356-2898	813212 - CHARITABLE MEDICAION ASSISTANCE